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Result of Entrance Test 2025
Subject Code: Sociology 318

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

Faculties for PG Studies in Arts & Commerce,Education, Journalism and Library Science 
PG Admission 2025

M.A,M.Com.,M.A/M.Sc. (Archeology, Economics, Museology) and Integrated B.Lib.I.Sc.- M.Lib.I.Sc.(2025-2027) 
Part-B 

Question

1 DOYITA DAS  250727269034 318 2531800015 Sociology 318 Female 85.00 88 3.00 0 44 6
2 SWARNADEEPA DAS  250802275103 318 2531800052 Sociology 318 Female 73.50 76 2.50 7 38 5
3 ANAMITA DAS  250807279235 318 2531800083 Sociology 318 Female 67.50 70 2.50 10 35 5
4 DIPTYESH BHATTACHARYYA  250731273218 318 2531800043 Sociology 318 Male 67.00 72 5.00 4 36 10
5 RITWIKA BHATTACHARYA  250728269132 318 2531800016 Sociology 318 Female 66.50 72 5.50 3 36 11
6 TANISHKA GHOSH  250726267850 318 2531800012 Sociology 318 Female 65.00 72 7.00 0 36 14
7 NAJMOONNESA KHATUN  250726267596 318 2531800010 Sociology 318 Female 63.50 68 4.50 7 34 9
8 ANWESIKA NA BISWAS  250809280507 318 2531800087 Sociology 318 Female 63.50 68 4.50 7 34 9
9 SAMBHAVI MUKHERJEE  250804275859 318 2531800056 Sociology 318 Female 57.50 66 8.50 0 33 17

10 ASHMITA DAS  250729270727 318 2531800024 Sociology 318 Female 54.50 58 3.50 14 29 7
11 SAMIHA PAUL  250729271224 318 2531800026 Sociology 318 Female 54.00 62 8.00 3 31 16
12 SMRITI GHOSH  250801273850 318 2531800045 Sociology 318 Female 52.00 60 8.00 4 30 16
13 SWETA BANERJEE  250728269167 318 2531800017 Sociology 318 Female 46.50 54 7.50 8 27 15
14 BILKISH TABASSUM ARA  250725266347 318 2531800004 Sociology 318 Female 46.50 56 9.50 3 28 19
15 SABNAM PERVIN  250731272746 318 2531800039 Sociology 318 Female 45.50 54 8.50 6 27 17
16 SOMIHA PAUL  250802275090 318 2531800051 Sociology 318 Female 44.50 54 9.50 4 27 19
17 OLIVIYA KOLLEY  250726267257 318 2531800002 Sociology 318 Female 42.50 48 5.50 15 24 11
18 MUKADDAS MUNIR  250805276636 318 2531800062 Sociology 318 Female 42.50 54 11.50 0 27 23
19 KEHKASHA HAQUE  250807278981 318 2531800080 Sociology 318 Female 42.50 54 11.50 0 27 23
20 DEBAPRIYA BANERJEE  250808280277 318 2531800085 Sociology 318 Female 42.00 50 8.00 9 25 16
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21 SAINA CHOWDHURY  250727268730 318 2531800014 Sociology 318 Female 41.50 50 8.50 8 25 17
22 DALJIT KAUR  250806277333 318 2531800069 Sociology 318 Female 35.50 44 8.50 11 22 17
23 SIDDHIKA GURUNG  250729271341 318 2531800029 Sociology 318 Female 35.00 46 11.00 5 23 22
24 NASRIN NAHAR KHAN  250728269425 318 2531800019 Sociology 318 Female 29.50 42 12.50 4 21 25
25 SWASTIKA DASGUPTA  250726267578 318 2531800009 Sociology 318 Female 29.00 34 5.00 23 17 10
26 JHILAM CHAKRABORTY  250805276523 318 2531800060 Sociology 318 Female 27.50 42 14.50 0 21 29
27 EFAZUDDIN KHALIFA  250730272438 318 2531800036 Sociology 318 Male 26.00 34 8.00 17 17 16
28 ADITI JAISWAL  250731272854 318 2531800040 Sociology 318 Female 25.00 36 11.00 10 18 22
29 RAJDEEP RAY  250730272219 318 2531800034 Sociology 318 Male 25.00 40 15.00 0 20 30
30 RAJESHREE CHAKRABORTY  250728270122 318 2531800022 Sociology 318 Female 23.00 34 11.00 11 17 22
31 TANAYA DANA  250801273927 318 2531800046 Sociology 318 Female 23.00 34 11.00 11 17 22
32 SOUVIK TRIPATHY  250805276713 318 2531800064 Sociology 318 Male 22.50 34 11.50 10 17 23
33 MEDHA ROY  250806277717 318 2531800073 Sociology 318 Female 20.00 34 14.00 5 17 2833 MEDHA ROY  250806277717 318 2531800073 Sociology 318 Female 20.00 34 14.00 5 17 28
34 SUNITA KHATUA  250802275296 318 2531800053 Sociology 318 Female 19.00 24 5.00 28 12 10
35 RISITA ROY CHWODHURY  250729270810 318 2531800025 Sociology 318 Female 18.50 32 13.50 7 16 27
36 TRISHNA DAS  250801273972 318 2531800047 Sociology 318 Female 17.50 34 16.50 0 17 33
37 SANA IQBAL SIDDIQUI  250730272226 318 2531800035 Sociology 318 Female 15.50 30 14.50 6 15 29
38 TIYASA MALAKAR  250731272689 318 2531800038 Sociology 318 Female 13.50 22 8.50 22 11 17
39 TARUN KUMAR SAREN  250801274569 318 2531800050 Sociology 318 Male 7.50 16 8.50 25 8 17
40 PRATYUSHA SAHA ROY  250729270588 318 2531800023 Sociology 318 Female 5.00 24 19.00 0 12 38


